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30m, W9, W8, W7, W6 12.07.2025 / 11:45
Zeitlauf 1 von 3 Athleten: 12
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Klasse ML Info

1 96 Stein Lilly 2019 GER TV Goldbach W6
2 89 Banhold Nora 2019 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W6
3 90 Damköhle Malin 2017 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W8
4 85 Venza Mathilda 2017 GER LuT Aschaffenburg W8

30m, W9, W8, W7, W6 12.07.2025 / 11:47
Zeitlauf 2 von 3 Athleten: 12
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Klasse ML Info

1 94 Schwaab Ida 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9
2 91 Heeg Luisa 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9
3 98 Oberding Luisa 2016 GER TV Schweinheim W9
4 92 Lobo Ethel 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9

30m, W9, W8, W7, W6 12.07.2025 / 11:49
Zeitlauf 3 von 3 Athleten: 12
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Klasse ML Info

1 93 Peter Alma 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9
2 84 Eppacher Isabell 2016 GER LuT Aschaffenburg W9
3 99 Will Hanna 2016 GER TV Schweinheim W9
4 95 Zienkiewicz Emma-Marie 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9
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30m, M9, M8, M7, M6 12.07.2025 / 11:51
Zeitlauf 1 von 2 Athleten: 8
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Klasse ML Info

1 81 Morche Konstantin 2018 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M7
2 97 Jäger Julian 2018 GER TV Schweinheim M7
3 79 Benz Johann 2017 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M8
4 82 Peura Jaako 2017 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M8

30m, M9, M8, M7, M6 12.07.2025 / 11:53
Zeitlauf 2 von 2 Athleten: 8
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Klasse ML Info

1 83 Schulze Markus 2017 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M8
2 88 Jani Vishwam 2017 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg M8
3 86 Michels Benjamin 2017 GER SSC Hanau-Rodenbach M8
4 87 Banhold Eneas 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg M9
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800m, W9, W8, W7, W6 12.07.2025 / 12:45
Zeitlauf Athleten: 10
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Klasse ML Info

1 84 Eppacher Isabell 2016 GER LuT Aschaffenburg W9
2 85 Venza Mathilda 2017 GER LuT Aschaffenburg W8
3 89 Banhold Nora 2019 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W6
4 90 Damköhle Malin 2017 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W8
5 91 Heeg Luisa 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9
6 92 Lobo Ethel 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9
7 93 Peter Alma 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9
8 94 Schwaab Ida 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg W9
9 99 Will Hanna 2016 GER TV Schweinheim W9

10 189 Moises Jordan 2016 GER SSC Hanau-Rodenbach W9
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800m, M9, M8, M7, M6 12.07.2025 / 12:50
Zeitlauf Athleten: 9
Bahn StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein Klasse ML Info

1 79 Benz Johann 2017 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M8
2 80 Imgrund Hektor 2016 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M9
3 81 Morche Konstantin 2018 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M7
4 82 Peura Jaako 2017 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M8
5 83 Schulze Markus 2017 GER LuT Aschaffenburg M8
6 86 Michels Benjamin 2017 GER SSC Hanau-Rodenbach M8
7 87 Banhold Eneas 2016 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg M9
8 88 Jani Vishwam 2017 GER TV 1860 Aschaffenburg M8
9 97 Jäger Julian 2018 GER TV Schweinheim M7


